Group 1 -1 day cycling @ C/2, 5 days calendar @ 90% SoC

Cell Procedure  RPT/Profile

9 TPG1 BoL RPT
TPG1.2 BoL RPT
TPG1.3 Profile
TPG1.4 RPT 1
TPG1.5 Profile
TPG1.6 Profile
TPG1.7 Profile
TPG1.8 RPT2
TPG1.9 RPT3

TPG1.10 Profile
TPG1.11 RPT4
TPG1.12 Profile
TPG1.13 RPT5
TPG1.14 Profile
TPG1.15 RPT6
TPG1.16 RPT7
TPG1.17 Profile
TPG1.18 Profile
TPG1.19 Profile+CCCV
TPG1.20 RPT8
TPG1.21 RPT9
TPG1.22 RPT10
TPG1.23 RPT11
TPG1.24 Profile
TPG1.25 RPT12

15 TPG1 BolL RPT
TPG1.2 BolL RPT
TPG1.3 Profile
TPG1.4 RPT 1
TPG1.5 Profile
TPG1.6 RPT2
TPG1.7 RPT3
TPG1.8 RPT4
TPG1.9 Profile

TPG1.10 RPT5
TPG1.11 RPT6
TPG1.12 RPT?7
TPG1.13 Profile
TPG1.14 RPT8
TPG1.15 Profile
TPG1.16 Profile
TPG1.17 RPT9
TPG1.18 ccev
TPG1.19 RPT10
TPG1.20 RPT11



TPG1.21 RPT12

20 TPG1 BoL RPT
TPG1.2 BoL RPT
TPG1.3 Profile
TPG1.4 RPT 1
TPG1.5 Profile
TPG1.6 RPT 2
TPG1.7 RPT3
TPG1.8 RPT4
TPG1.9 Profile

TPG1.10 RPT5
TPG1.11 RPT6
TPG1.12 RPT?7
TPG1.13 RPT8
TPG1.14 Profile
TPG1.15 Profile
TPG1.16 RPT9
TPG1.17 RPT10
TPG1.18 RPT11
TPG1.19 RPT12

Group 3 - 2 days cycling @ C/2, 10 days calendar @ 90% SoC

Cell Procedure  RPT/Profile

10 TPG3 BoL RPT
TPG3.2 BoL RPT
TPG3.3 Profile
TPG3.4 RPT 1
TPG3.5 Profile
TPG3.6 RPT 2
TPG3.7 RPT3
TPG3.8 RPT4
TPG3.9 Profile

TPG3.10 RPTS
TPG3.11 RPT6
TPG3.12 RPT7
TPG3.13 RPT8
TPG3.14 Profile
TPG3.15 RPT9
TPG3.16 Profile
TPG3.17 RPT10
TPG3.18 RPT11
TPG3.19 RPT12

11 TPG3 BoL RPT
TPG3.2 BoL RPT
TPG3.3 Profile
TPG3.4 RPT 1

TPG3.5 Profile



TPG3.6 RPT 2

TPG3.7 RPT3
TPG3.8 RPT4
TPG3.9 Profile

TPG3.10 RPT5
TPG3.11 RPT6
TPG3.12 RPT?7
TPG3.13 RPT8
TPG3.14 Profile
TPG3.15 RPT9
TPG3.16 Profile
TPG3.17 RPT10
TPG3.18 RPT11
TPG3.19 RPT12

14 TPG3 BoL RPT
TPG3.2 BoL RPT
TPG3.3 Profile
TPG3.4 RPT 1
TPG3.5 Profile
TPG3.6 RPT 2
TPG3.7 RPT3
TPG3.8 RPT4
TPG3.9 Profile

TPG3.10 RPT5
TPG3.11 RPT6
TPG3.12 RPT7
TPG3.13 RPT8
TPG3.14 RPT9
TPG3.15 Profile
TPG3.16 RPT10
TPG3.17 RPT11
TPG3.18 RPT12

Group 2 - 1 day cycling @ C/4, 5 days calendar @ 90% SoC

Cell Procedure  RPT/Profile

3 TPG2 BoL RPT
TPG2.2 BoL RPT
TPG2.3 Profile
TPG2.4 Profile
TPG2.5 RPT 1
TPG2.6 Profile
TPG2.7 Profile
TPG2.8 RPT2
TPG2.9 Profile

TPG2.10 Profile
TPG2.11 RPT3
TPG2.12 Profile
TPG2.13 RPT4



TPG2.14
TPG2.15
TPG2.16
TPG2.17
TPG2.18
TPG2.19
TPG2.20

TPG2
TPG2.2
TPG2.3
TPG2.4
TPG2.5
TPG2.6
TPG2.7
TPG2.8
TPG2.9
TPG2.10
TPG2.11
TPG2.12
TPG2.13
TPG2.14
TPG2.15
TPG2.16
TPG2.17
TPG2.18
TPG2.19
TPG2.20
TPG2.21
TPG2.22
TPG2.23
TPG2.24
TPG2.25

TPG2
TPG2.2
TPG2.3
TPG2.4
TPG2.5
TPG2.6
TPG2.7
TPG2.8
TPG2.9
TPG2.10
TPG2.11
TPG2.12
TPG2.13
TPG2.14
TPG2.15
TPG2.16

Profile
Profile
Profile
RPTS

Profile
Profile
RPT6

BoL RPT
BoL RPT
Profile
Profile
RPT 1
Profile
Profile
Profile
Profile
RPT2
Profile
RPT3
Profile
Profile
Tester Malfunction
Tester Malfunction
Profile
RPT4
Profile
Profile
Profile
RPT5
Profile
Profile
RPT6

BoL RPT
BoL RPT
Profile
Profile
RPT 1
Profile
Profile
RPT2
Profile
Profile
Profile
RPT3
Profile
RPT4
Profile
Profile



TPG2.17 Profile
TPG2.18 RPTS
TPG2.19 Profile
TPG2.20 Profile
TPG2.21 RPT6

Group 4 - 2 days cycling @ C/4, 10 days calendar @ 90% SoC

Cell Procedure  RPT/Profile

12 TPG4 BoL RPT
TPG4.2 BoL RPT
TPG4.3 Profile
TPG4.4 Profile
TPG4.5 RPT1
TPG4.6 Profile
TPG4.7 RPT2
TPG4.8 Profile
TPG4.9 Profile

TPG4.10 RPT3
TPG4.11 Profile
TPG4.12 RPT4
TPG4.13 Profile
TPG4.14 Profile
TPG4.15 RPT5
TPG4.16 Profile
TPG4.17 Profile
TPG4.18 RPT6

18 TPG4 BoL RPT
TPGA4.2 BoL RPT
TPG4.3 Profile
TPG4.4 Profile
TPGA4.5 RPT1
TPG4.6 Profile
TPG4.7 RPT2
TPG4.8 Profile
TPG4.9 Profile

TPG4.10 RPT3
TPG4.11 Profile
TPG4.12 RPT4
TPG4.13 Profile
TPG4.14 Profile
TPG4.15 RPT5
TPG4.16 Profile
TPG4.17 Profile
TPG4.18 RPT6

19 TPG4 BoL RPT
TPG4.2 BoL RPT
TPG4.3 Profile



TPG4.4

TPG4.5

TPG4.6

TPG4.7

TPG4.8

TPG4.9

TPG4.10
TPG4.11
TPG4.12
TPG4.13
TPG4.14
TPG4.15
TPG4.16
TPG4.17
TPG4.18
TPG4.19
TPGA4.20
TPG4.21
TPGA4.22
TPG4.23
TPG4.24
TPG4.25
TPG4.26
TPG4.27

Profile
RPT1

Profile
Profile
RPT2

Profile
Profile
Profile
Profile
Profile
Profile
RPT3

Profile
Profile
RPT4

Profile
Profile
Profile
Profile
Profile
RPT5

Profile
Profile
RPT6



