Group 1 - 1 day cycling @ C/2, 5 days calendar @ 90% SoC

Cell	Procedure	RPT/Profile
9	TPG1	BoL RPT
	TPG1.2	BoL RPT
	TPG1.3	Profile
	TPG1.4	RPT 1
	TPG1.5	Profile
	TPG1.6	Profile
	TPG1.7	Profile
	TPG1.8	RPT2
	TPG1.9	RPT3
	TPG1.10	Profile
	TPG1.11	RPT4
	TPG1.12	Profile
	TPG1.13	RPT5
	TPG1.14	Profile
	TPG1.15	RPT6
	TPG1.16	RPT7
	TPG1.17	Profile
	TPG1.18	Profile
	TPG1.19	Profile+CCCV
	TPG1.19	RPT8
	TPG1.20	RPT9
	TPG1.21 TPG1.22	RPT10
		_
	TPG1.23	RPT11
	TPG1.24	Profile
	TPG1.25	RPT12
15	TPG1	BoL RPT
	TPG1.2	BoL RPT
	TPG1.3	Profile
	TPG1.4	RPT 1
	TPG1.5	Profile
	TPG1.6	RPT2
	TPG1.7	RPT3
	TPG1.8	RPT4
	TPG1.9	Profile
	TPG1.10	RPT5
	TPG1.11	RPT6
	TPG1.11 TPG1.12	RPT7
	TPG1.12	Profile
	TPG1.14	RPT8
	TPG1.15	Profile
	TPG1.16	Profile
	TPG1.17	RPT9
	TPG1.18	CCCV
	TPG1.19	RPT10
	TPG1.20	RPT11

	TPG1.21	RPT12
20	TPG1	BoL RPT
	TPG1.2	BoL RPT
	TPG1.3	Profile
	TPG1.4	RPT 1
	TPG1.5	Profile
	TPG1.6	RPT 2
	TPG1.7	RPT3
	TPG1.8	RPT4
	TPG1.9	Profile
	TPG1.10	RPT5
	TPG1.11	RPT6
	TPG1.12	RPT7
	TPG1.13	RPT8
	TPG1.14	Profile
	TPG1.15	Profile
	TPG1.16	RPT9
	TPG1.17	RPT10
	TPG1.18	RPT11
	TPG1.19	RPT12

Group 3 - 2 days cycling @ C/2, 10 days calendar @ 90% SoC

Cell	Procedure	RPT/Profile
10	TPG3	BoL RPT
	TPG3.2	BoL RPT
	TPG3.3	Profile
	TPG3.4	RPT 1
	TPG3.5	Profile
	TPG3.6	RPT 2
	TPG3.7	RPT3
	TPG3.8	RPT4
	TPG3.9	Profile
	TPG3.10	RPT5
	TPG3.11	RPT6
	TPG3.12	RPT7
	TPG3.13	RPT8
	TPG3.14	Profile
	TPG3.15	RPT9
	TPG3.16	Profile
	TPG3.17	RPT10
	TPG3.18	RPT11
	TPG3.19	RPT12
11	TPG3	BoL RPT
11	TPG3.2	Bol RPT
	TPG3.3	Profile
	TPG3.4	RPT 1
	TPG3.5	Profile
	11 03.3	TIOTHE

	TPG3.6	RPT 2
	TPG3.7	RPT3
	TPG3.8	RPT4
	TPG3.9	Profile
	TPG3.10	RPT5
	TPG3.11	RPT6
	TPG3.12	RPT7
	TPG3.13	RPT8
	TPG3.14	Profile
	TPG3.15	RPT9
	TPG3.16	Profile
	TPG3.17	RPT10
	TPG3.18	RPT11
	TPG3.19	RPT12
14	TPG3	BoL RPT
	TPG3.2	BoL RPT
	TPG3.3	Profile
	TPG3.4	RPT 1
	TPG3.5	Profile
	TPG3.6	RPT 2
	TPG3.7	RPT3
	TPG3.8	RPT4
	TPG3.9	Profile
	TPG3.10	RPT5
	TPG3.11	RPT6
	TPG3.12	RPT7
	TPG3.13	RPT8
	TPG3.14	RPT9
	TPG3.15	Profile
	TPG3.16	RPT10
	TPG3.17	RPT11
	TPG3.18	RPT12

Group 2 - 1 day cycling @ C/4, 5 days calendar @ 90% SoC

Cell	Procedure	RPT/Profile
3	TPG2	BoL RPT
	TPG2.2	BoL RPT
	TPG2.3	Profile
	TPG2.4	Profile
	TPG2.5	RPT 1
	TPG2.6	Profile
	TPG2.7	Profile
	TPG2.8	RPT2
	TPG2.9	Profile
	TPG2.10	Profile
	TPG2.11	RPT3
	TPG2.12	Profile
	TPG2.13	RPT4

- TPG2.14 **Profile** TPG2.15 Profile TPG2.16 Profile TPG2.17 RPT5 TPG2.18 Profile
- TPG2.19 Profile
- RPT6 TPG2.20
- 4 TPG2 **Bol RPT**
 - TPG2.2 **Bol RPT**
 - TPG2.3 Profile
 - Profile TPG2.4

 - TPG2.5 RPT 1
 - TPG2.6 Profile
 - TPG2.7 Profile
 - TPG2.8 Profile
 - TPG2.9 Profile
 - TPG2.10 RPT2
 - Profile TPG2.11
 - TPG2.12 RPT3
 - TPG2.13 Profile
 - TPG2.14 Profile
 - TPG2.15 **Tester Malfunction**
 - TPG2.16 **Tester Malfunction**
 - TPG2.17 Profile
 - TPG2.18 RPT4
 - TPG2.19 Profile
 - Profile TPG2.20
 - TPG2.21 Profile
 - TPG2.22 RPT5
 - TPG2.23 Profile
 - TPG2.24 Profile
 - TPG2.25 RPT6
- 8 TPG2 **Bol RPT**
 - **Bol RPT** TPG2.2
 - TPG2.3 Profile
 - TPG2.4 Profile
 - TPG2.5 RPT 1
 - TPG2.6 Profile
 - TPG2.7 Profile

 - TPG2.8 RPT2
 - TPG2.9 Profile
 - TPG2.10 Profile
 - TPG2.11 Profile
 - TPG2.12 RPT3
 - TPG2.13 Profile
 - TPG2.14 RPT4
 - TPG2.15 Profile
 - TPG2.16 Profile

TPG2.17	Profile
TPG2.18	RPT5
TPG2.19	Profile
TPG2.20	Profile
TPG2.21	RPT6

Group 4 - 2 days cycling @ C/4, 10 days calendar @ 90% SoC

Cell	Procedure	RPT/Profile
12	TPG4	BoL RPT
	TPG4.2	BoL RPT
	TPG4.3	Profile
	TPG4.4	Profile
	TPG4.5	RPT1
	TPG4.6	Profile
	TPG4.7	RPT2
	TPG4.8	Profile
	TPG4.9	Profile
	TPG4.10	RPT3
	TPG4.11	Profile
	TPG4.12	RPT4
	TPG4.13	Profile
	TPG4.14	Profile
	TPG4.15	RPT5
	TPG4.16	Profile
	TPG4.17	Profile
	TPG4.18	RPT6
18	TPG4	BoL RPT
	TPG4.2	BoL RPT
	TPG4.3	Profile
	TPG4.4	Profile
	TPG4.5	RPT1
	TPG4.6	Profile
	TPG4.7	RPT2
	TPG4.8	Profile
	TPG4.9	Profile
	TPG4.10	RPT3
	TPG4.11	Profile
	TPG4.12	RPT4
	TPG4.13	Profile
	TPG4.14	Profile
	TPG4.15	RPT5
	TPG4.15	Profile
	TPG4.16 TPG4.17	Profile
	_	
	TPG4.18	RPT6
19	TPG4	BoL RPT
	TPG4.2	BoL RPT
	TPG4.3	Profile

TPG4.4	Profile
TPG4.5	RPT1
TPG4.6	Profile
TPG4.7	Profile
TPG4.8	RPT2
TPG4.9	Profile
TPG4.10	Profile
TPG4.11	Profile
TPG4.12	Profile
TPG4.13	Profile
TPG4.14	Profile
TPG4.15	RPT3
TPG4.16	Profile
TPG4.17	Profile
TPG4.18	RPT4
TPG4.19	Profile
TPG4.20	Profile
TPG4.21	Profile
TPG4.22	Profile
TPG4.23	Profile
TPG4.24	RPT5
TPG4.25	Profile
TPG4.26	Profile
TPG4.27	RPT6